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Overview

2024/07/16 17:35:21

Price
1.316 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

WKN:

0.15% (0.00)

ES0180907000
UNI

BME Continuous Market

EUR
Financial
Stock
3,490 EUR
IBEX 35

1.305 EUR
1.32 EUR
1.304 EUR
1.314 EUR
1.317032 EUR
8,243,169
10,856,521.09
1,973

527
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector | on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/16 b Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 2l Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/07/12 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/11 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=226278105
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0180907000-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0180907000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0180907000&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0180907000&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c32544ed90f3f1f592836640f68a5e4e74a25130edd3e2531982f7adcd7c6e4f&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0313c845c57e0fc16&time=1721284464&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=718a8e7330da7afab2b5a1e4da811b248e71404f430ff1522f282930c4cedcff&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0f36b4b0f8756ddd2&time=1721284464&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=09bb178f6f00ca0c6f5cb5091bcc9e89ab64f655225a5b17c102a8e243cd70ff&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f673a6bf6b6670eea&time=1721284464&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d742002d8f98713af370190370590770ab39a625704deed9ba6502a99838cf3e&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b193ff341e4802da0&time=1721284464&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7880060eab9e30b094afa0502b32c748c14aa9aa5f1e8a5730ce686fdae21bf9&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=864e7dfe80ff90fb7&time=1721284464&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 17:35:21

Price
1.316 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.15% (0.00)

ISIN ES0180907000
Symbol UNI
Exchange BME Continuous Market
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 3,490 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.305 EUR
High 1.32 EUR
Low 1.304 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.314 EUR
VWAP 1.317032 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,243,169
Trading volume 10,856,521.09
Number of trades 1,973
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +46.74% +35.55% +64.79%
Perf (abs.) +0.42 +0.34 +0.51
Beta 0.91 0.97 1.19
Volatility  26.00 24.70 34.81
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
0717

2024/
o717

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time

22:26

08:03

08:18

17:30

21:50

Price

1.321 EUR

1.309 EUR

1.306 EUR

1.311 EUR

1.293 EUR

1.308 EUR (4,521,384)
1.281 EUR (5,107,936)
1.197 EUR (7,795,815)
1.066 EUR (8,726,729)
1.362 EUR (2024/05/23)
0.834 EUR (2024/01/19)
1.362 EUR (2024/05/23)
( )

0.834 EUR (2024/01/19

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 3
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=ES0180907000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269796692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192092373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137070
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192349953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=192349953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=185143715
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FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BME Continuous Market

07/16

2024/
06/17

2024/
o717

2024/
07117

2024/
07/16

15:49 1.27USD 0.02

08:11 1.304 EUR 0.00

08:11 1.313 EUR 0.00

17:35 1.316 EUR 10.86

1,973
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=432846262
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342226011
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362825234

UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EUR0.25

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
UNICAJA BANCO SA

Avenida de Andalucia, 10-12 - 29007
Malaga

Telefon: +34-95-213-80-00
Fax: +34-95-213-80-81
E-mail: info@unicaja.es

PDF Downloads

Company report: UNICAJA BANCO
S.A.U. EUR0.25
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Company Profile

Unicaja Banco SA engages in providing commercial banking services. It offers savings and
deposit accounts, current accounts, financing services, asset management, Unicaja remote
services, cards, insurance, zero plan for professional freelancers, and zero plan for

professional firms .The company was founded on December 1, 2011 and is headquartered

in Malaga, Spain.

Members of Management Board

Isidro Rubiales Gil

Galo Juan Sastre
Corchado

Jaime Hernandez

Jesus Navarro
Martin

José Maria de la
Vega Carnicero

Pablo Martin

Vicente Orti Gisbert

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

José Sevilla Alvarez

José Ramon
Sanchez

Miguel Gonzélez
Moreno

Antonio Carrascosa
Morales

Carolina Martinez-
Caro

Felipe Fernandez
Ines Guzman Arrue

Juan Antonio
Ventosa lzaguirre

Maria Luisa Arjonilla
Lopez

Natalia Sanchez
Romero

Nuria Alifio Pérez
Rafael de la Maza

Rocio Fernandez
Funcia

Victor Covian
Regales

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@unicaja.es
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=ES0180907000-2024-07-17.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DES0180907000

	UNICAJA BANCO S.A.U. EUR0.25
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



